
Hospital Billing and Reimbursement Staff

2012 Updates  -- 2015 Updates

States Name Title e-Mail Address

Alabama Kim Morgan Director of Regulatory Affairs Kswinney@alaha.org

Arizona Jim Haynes Vice President, 

Finance/Chief Financial 

jhaynes@azhha.org

California Amber Ott Vice President, Finance aott@calhospital.org

Colorado Ryan Westron Director of Finance ryan.westrom@cha.com

Delaware Wayne Smith President & CEO wayne@deha.org                  

                     

Lisa Schieffert Director, Health Policy lisa@deha.org

Florida Kathy Reep Vice President, Financial 

Services

Kathyr@fha.org

Georgia Carie Summers Vice President, Healthcare 

Financing

csumers@gha.org

Hawaii Paul Young Senior Director of 

Reimbursement & Public 

Policy

pyoung@hah.org

Illinois Joe Holler Vice President, Finance jholler@ihastaff.org

Indiana David Weisman Vice President dwiesman@ihaconnect.org

 

Iowa

Kansas Tish Hollingsworth Director of Finance thollingsworth@kha-net.org

Kentucky Steve Miller Vice President/Finance smiller@kyha.com

Louisiana

Maine David Winslow Vice President Financial 

Policy

dwinslow@themha.org

Maryland Traci Phillips Director of Health Care 

Finance

tphillips@mhaonline.org

Massachusetts Anu Puri

Senior Director, Health Care 

Finance &

Research

apuri@mhalink.org

Anuj Goel Vice President, Legal & 

Regulatory Affairs

agoel@mhalink.org

Michigan Marilyn Litka-Klein Vice President, Health 

Finance

mklein@mha.org

Minnesota Joe Schindler Vice President, Finance jschindler@mnhospitals.org

Missouri Andrew Wheeler Vice President, Federal 

Finance

awheeler@mail.mhanet.com

Montana

Nebraska Kevin Conway (billing) Vice President Health 

Information

kconway@nhanet.org

David Burd (reimbursement) Vice President, Finance dburd@nhanet.org

Nevada Dwight Hansen Director of Financial Services dwight@nvha.net

New Jersey Sean Hopkins Senior Vice President, Health 

Economics

shopkins@njha.com 

Roger Sarao

Vice President, Economic & 

Financial

Information

Rsarao@njha.com

New Mexico Beth Landon Director of Policy blandon@nmhsc.com

New York William Allison Vice President, Fiscal Policy wallison@hanys.org

North Dakota Tim Blasl Vice President tblasl@ndha.org

Ohio Charles Cataline Senior Vice President, Health 

Economics & Policy

charlesc@ohanet.org

Oklahoma Rick Snyder Vice President, Finance & 

Information Services

rsnyder@okoha.com

Oregon Kevin Earls Vice President, Advocacy & 

Policy

kearls@oahhs.org

Pennsylvania Bob Greenwood Vice President, Helathcare 

Finance & Insurance

rgreenwood@haponline.org

Rhode Island Elizabeth Almanzor Director of Finance liza@hari.org

Tennessee Gwyn Walters gwalters@tha.com

David McClure Vice President dmcclure@tha.com
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Texas Charles Bailey
Senior Vice President, Legal, 

Regulatory & Compliance
cbailey@tha.org

Richard Schirmer

General Counsel/Vice 

President, Health Care Policy 

Analysis

rschirmer@tha.org

Utah Debra Wynkoop Director, Health Policy debi@utahhospitals.org

Scott Horne Manager, Health Policy scott@utahhospitals.org

Vermont Mike Del Trecco Vice President for Finance Mike@vahhs.org

Washington Andrew Busz Policy Director, Finance andrewb@wsha.org

West Virginia Carol Haugen Vice President, Financial Policychaugen@wvha.org

Wisconsin Brian Potter Senior Vice President, 

Finance and Operations

bpotter@wha.org

Wyoming Jody Kohl Chief Financial Officer jody@wyohospitals.com
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